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Nº D.N.I. ou Eq.  Datos Persoais Ámbito Puntuación  
LP 

Proba 
Teórica 

Formación 
Baremable 

PUNTUACIÓN 
TOTAL 

1 76970484H DOMINGUEZ VILLANUSTRE, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 16,50 9,10 65,60 

2 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR PONTEVEDRA 40,00 17,00 7,30 64,30 

3 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,50 9,90 63,40 

4 35458607J GONZALEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,00 7,60 60,60 

5 76905080A LEMOS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,50 5,00 58,50 

6 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,50 4,10 57,60 

7 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 11,00 6,00 57,00 

8 52933003K FONTAO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,50 3,40 56,90 

9 79317409T MIÑONES GARCIA, ISMAEL PONTEVEDRA 40,00 12,00 4,60 56,60 

10 33343469R CORTON NOYA, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA 40,00 12,00 2,00 54,00 

11 34895032F PASTORIZA NORIEGA, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA 40,00 9,50 4,00 53,50 

12 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 10,50 0,00 50,50 

13 35469745L RODRIGUEZ SOMOZA, JUAN LUIS PONTEVEDRA 34,20 9,00 7,20 50,40 

14 34268230R ARIAS GONZALEZ, JOSE PONTEVEDRA 26,60 15,50 6,00 48,10 

15 44463318V LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA 16,80 13,00 3,40 33,20 

16 34265646Q LOPEZ VARELA, MARIA CLARA PONTEVEDRA 14,00 15,50 0,80 30,30 

17 11968728B PINTO LAGUNO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA 12,60 11,50 5,00 29,10 

18 44814075R GOMEZ DEUS, MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA 4,80 13,00 4,00 21,80 

19 44085228R JIMENEZ TOBIO, SARA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 12,50 8,60 21,10 

20 33347047Z CENDAN TEIJEIRO, CESAR PONTEVEDRA 6,40 14,00 0,00 20,40 

21 76998633S RODRIGUEZ VICENTE, VERONICA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 15,00 5,00 20,00 

22 76932767K MIGUEZ CAMPOS, EVA PONTEVEDRA 4,20 10,00 5,00 19,20 

23 71502286R DELGADO CARRO, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA 0,00 12,00 7,20 19,20 

24 35477631Q FREIRE CARDALDA, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA 3,00 12,50 3,40 18,90 
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Nº D.N.I. ou Eq.  Datos Persoais Ámbito Puntuación  
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Proba 
Teórica 

Formación 
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PUNTUACIÓN 
TOTAL 

25 44808415E ALBOR  TABOADA, RODRIGO PONTEVEDRA 0,00 15,50 2,60 18,10 

26 35470979B LOSADA RIVAS, JUAN PONTEVEDRA 7,20 9,50 0,00 16,70 

27 44468815V GONZALEZ LORENZO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA 1,80 14,00 0,00 15,80 

28 35480973T FERNANDEZ DE LA TORRE, SALETA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 11,00 4,20 15,20 

29 44639009B MARTIN LIÑARES, VERONICA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 14,50 0,00 14,50 

30 36165504M MARTINS SALINAS, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA 0,00 14,50 0,00 14,50 

31 34265232Q FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 10,50 3,20 13,70 

32 34996949B GONZALEZ PRIETO, OSCAR PONTEVEDRA 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 

33 53610730F MILLAN TORRRES, ANTIA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

34 35324588S PAZ LOPEZ, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

35 36141941V BENEDICTO MARTINEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

36 76582263Z GONZALEZ MOURE, MIRIAM PONTEVEDRA 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 
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17 11968728B PINTO LAGUNO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA 12,60 11,50 5,00 29,10 

6 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,50 4,10 57,60 

2 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR PONTEVEDRA 40,00 17,00 7,30 64,30 

10 33343469R CORTON NOYA, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA 40,00 12,00 2,00 54,00 

20 33347047Z CENDAN TEIJEIRO, CESAR PONTEVEDRA 6,40 14,00 0,00 20,40 

31 34265232Q FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 10,50 3,20 13,70 

16 34265646Q LOPEZ VARELA, MARIA CLARA PONTEVEDRA 14,00 15,50 0,80 30,30 

14 34268230R ARIAS GONZALEZ, JOSE PONTEVEDRA 26,60 15,50 6,00 48,10 

11 34895032F PASTORIZA NORIEGA, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA 40,00 9,50 4,00 53,50 

3 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,50 9,90 63,40 

32 34996949B GONZALEZ PRIETO, OSCAR PONTEVEDRA 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 

34 35324588S PAZ LOPEZ, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

12 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 10,50 0,00 50,50 

4 35458607J GONZALEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,00 7,60 60,60 

13 35469745L RODRIGUEZ SOMOZA, JUAN LUIS PONTEVEDRA 34,20 9,00 7,20 50,40 

26 35470979B LOSADA RIVAS, JUAN PONTEVEDRA 7,20 9,50 0,00 16,70 

24 35477631Q FREIRE CARDALDA, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA 3,00 12,50 3,40 18,90 

28 35480973T FERNANDEZ DE LA TORRE, SALETA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 11,00 4,20 15,20 

35 36141941V BENEDICTO MARTINEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

30 36165504M MARTINS SALINAS, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA 0,00 14,50 0,00 14,50 

19 44085228R JIMENEZ TOBIO, SARA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 12,50 8,60 21,10 

15 44463318V LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA 16,80 13,00 3,40 33,20 

27 44468815V GONZALEZ LORENZO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA 1,80 14,00 0,00 15,80 

29 44639009B MARTIN LIÑARES, VERONICA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 14,50 0,00 14,50 

7 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 11,00 6,00 57,00 
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25 44808415E ALBOR  TABOADA, RODRIGO PONTEVEDRA 0,00 15,50 2,60 18,10 

18 44814075R GOMEZ DEUS, MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA 4,80 13,00 4,00 21,80 

8 52933003K FONTAO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,50 3,40 56,90 

33 53610730F MILLAN TORRRES, ANTIA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

23 71502286R DELGADO CARRO, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA 0,00 12,00 7,20 19,20 

36 76582263Z GONZALEZ MOURE, MIRIAM PONTEVEDRA 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 

5 76905080A LEMOS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 13,50 5,00 58,50 

22 76932767K MIGUEZ CAMPOS, EVA PONTEVEDRA 4,20 10,00 5,00 19,20 

1 76970484H DOMINGUEZ VILLANUSTRE, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 16,50 9,10 65,60 

21 76998633S RODRIGUEZ VICENTE, VERONICA PONTEVEDRA 0,00 15,00 5,00 20,00 

9 79317409T MIÑONES GARCIA, ISMAEL PONTEVEDRA 40,00 12,00 4,60 56,60 
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